
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

2 

39 

11 

81 

27 

195 

07 

77 

Class 

F2000 

ATL-Open 

F2000 

ATL-Open 

F2000 

F2000 

ATL-Open 

ATL -016 

Name 

Joe Colasacco 

Nathan Byrd 

Gabriel Cahan 

Tim Pierce 

Hartley MacDonald 

Anthony Martella 

Austin Holtgraewe 

John Mcaleer 

Best Tm 

1:44.155 

1:46.060 

1:46.520 

1:46.626 

1:48.506 

1:51.625 

1:53.511 

2:07.904 

2nd Best 

1:44.457 

1:47.514 

1:47.859 

1:48.115 

1:49.776 

1:53.132 

1:53.811 

2:15.880 

Vehicle 

Van Diemen FC 

2012 JDR JDR 

2006 Ford RF06 Van Diemen 

2018 JDR JDR F1000 

2006 Van Diemen RF06 

Tattus 

2012 JDR JDR 

2006 Swift 016 

Team/Sponsor 

Auriana Racing - Rive Bistro 

Arrive Drive Motorsports - Sonesta/GMS/Hopegivers 

Cahan Racing Team 

Arrive Drive Motorsports / Area 81 Racing 

Florida RV Sales Motorsport - Florida RV Sales & Service, Florida Landmark Realty 

Exclusive Autosport 

Arrive Drive Motorsports 

K-Hill Motorsports 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SVRA 

2024 Mission Foods RoadAtlanta SpeedTour 

FRP Atlantic/F2000 

FRP Atlantic/F2000 Practice 2 

Practice started at 17:50:19 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

3/22/2024 17:40 


